2-24
A
IR
 P
RE
P
Sy
nt

R
NOTES
PURCHASE ORDER CODES HAVING A MORE FREQUENT USE
N.B. Besides the below mentioned codes, you can order elements composed at your will according to the key to codes.
Code	 Description
FILTER-REGULATOR Syntesi® SY2
5U20B140	 FR SY2 5 0-120 RMSA NPT without bushings
5U20B240	 FR SY2 20 0-120 RMSA NPT without bushings
5U20B440	 FR SY2 5 0-120 RA NPT without bushings
5U20B540	 FR SY2 20 0-120 RA NPT without bushings
5U20B160	 FR SY2 5 0-180 RMSA NPT without bushings
5U20B260	 FR SY2 20 0-180 RMSA NPT without bushings
5U20B460	 FR SY2 5 0-180 RA NPT without bushings
5U20B560	 FR SY2 20 0-180 RA NPT without bushings
5U23B143	 FR SY2 3/8 5 0-120 RMSA NPT
5U23B243	 FR SY2 3/8 20 0-120 RMSA NPT
5U23B443	 FR SY2 3/8 5 0-120 RA NPT
5U23B543	 FR SY2 3/8 20 0-120 RA NPT